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Last Name First Name Agency E-Mail Address Phone Number
Self-

Assessment
s

1 Augeri Joe Immigration and Customs Enforcement Joseph.S.Augeri@ice.dhs.gov
2 Altman Julie Custer U.S. Customs and Border Protection julie.altman@dhs.gov
3 Aquino Vincent U.S. Coast Guard Maritime Law Enforcement Academy vincent.a.aquino@uscg.mil YES
4 Arthur Kay Treasury Inspector General for Tax Administration kay.arthur@tigta.treas.gov 912-267-2348 YES
5 Barrus W. Eric Naval Criminal Investigative Service warren.e.barrus@navy.mil
6 Barwick Nancy Internal Revenue Service Criminal Investigation nancy.barwick@ci.irs.gov
7 Bell Ada Marie Department of Energy abell@ntc.doe.gov
8 Bettencourt Andy U.S. Secret Service abettencourt@usss.dhs.gov
9 Bierce Michael U.S. OPM / Federal Investigative Services michael.bierce@opm.gov

10 Biss Ivan Federal Reserve Board ivan.t.biss@frb.gov
11 Bonelli Michael Administrative Office of the U.S. Courts mike_bonelli@ncwp.uscourts.gov
12 Bussell Richard Immigration and Customs Enforcement richard.k.bussell@ice.dhs.gov
13 Bynum David DHS - Federal Law Enforcement Training Center david.h.bynum@dhs.gov
14 Canitz Kim U.S. Secret Service Kimberly.Canitz@usss.dhs.gov
15 Cantu Sylvia U.S. Customs and Border Protection sylvia.cantu@dhs.gov YES
16 Carter Randy Naval Criminal Investigative Service jrcarter@ncis.navy.mil
17 Castleberry Gene Internal Revenue Service Criminal Investigation Division gene.castleberry@ci.irs.gov 912-267-2125 Local Only
18 Chase Tracey Federal Bureau of Investigation Academy tracey.chase@ic.fbi.gov YES
19 Close Valentina DOJ - ATF valentina.close@atf.gov YES
20 Coleman Gary Federal Reserve Board Gary.Coleman@kc.frb.org 916-881-6814 YES
21 Collins Joe DHS - Federal Law Enforcement Training Center joe.collins@fletc.dhs.gov YES
22 Copeland William G. Bureau of Engraving & Printing william.copeland@bep.gov Local Only

23 Costa Keith NASA Training Academy keith.a.costa@nasa.gov
321-861-5771                           
321-243-0656 YES

24 Cross Meredith Department of State - Diplomatic Security crossmj@state.gov
25 Daniel Jason N. U.S. Treasury / Bureau of Engraving & Printing Jason.Daniel@bep.gov 202-874-7400 Local Only
26 Dodson Elizabeth U.S. Department of the Interior, National Park Service liz_dodson@nps.gov
27 Ellison Jacquelyn Treasury Inspector General for Tax Administration jacquelyn.ellison@tigta.treas.gov

28 Ferry James DHS - Federal Law Enforcement Training Center jim.ferry@dhs.gov
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29 Fields Keith NASA Training Academy keith.j.fields@nasa.gov YES

30 Flanagan Tom DHS - Federal Law Enforcement Training Center tom.flanagan@dhs.gov
31 Folmar Donna Federal Bureau of Investigation Academy Donna.Folmar@ic.fbi.gov
32 Fulmore Natasha Drug Enforcement Administration natasha.f.fulmore@usdoj.gov
33 Giovengo Rick United States Coast Guard - MLEA rick.d.giovengo@uscg.mil
34 Golden Stephen U.S. Army Military Police School stephen.d.golden2.civ@mail.mil
35 Gregory Tanya Federal Air Marshal Service tanya.gregory@dhs.gov YES
36 Hall Tonya U.S. CBP – Office of Training and Development tonya.hall@dhs.gov
37 Hammond Cheree Federal Bureau of Investigation Academy cheree.hammond@ic.fbi.gov YES
38 Hanback Riley U.S. Customs and Border Protection riley.hanback@dhs.gov 575-746-8329 YES
39 Haucke Mark Department of State - Diplomatic Security HauckeMH@state.gov
40 Heltibridle Sue U.S. Secret Service sue.heltibridle@usss.dhs.gov
41 Henegan Sharon OPM-Federal Investigative Service leospecialists@yahoo.com NO
42 Hensley James (J.J.) U.S. OPM / Federal Investigative Services james.hensley@opm.gov
43 Hines Don U.S. Marshals Service Academy don.hines@usdoj.gov
44 Hughes Diane U.S. Customs and Border Protection diane.hughes@dhs.gov YES
45 Iacomini Michael U.S. Fish and Wildlife, Department of the Interior michael_iacomini@fws.gov
46 Isaman Robert M. U.S. Coast Guard Maritime Law Enforcement Academy Robert.M.Isaman@uscg.mil
47 Jakowitsch Gus ATF - Learning Systems Management Division gustav.jakowitsch@atf.gov YES (3rd Qtr)
48 Johnson Aisha Federal Bureau of Investigation Academy aisha.johnson@ic.fbi.gov
49 Jones Karen Pentagon Force Protection Agency karen.jones@pfpa.mil YES
50 Kasper Jennifer DHS - Federal Law Enforcement Training Center Jennifer.kasper@dhs.gov YES
51 Kelley Diana DOJ/ATF National Canine Training Center diana.kelley@atf.gov 202-648-6570 YES
52 Livingston Sally Internal Revenue Service Criminal Investigation sarah.livingston@ci.irs.gov 912-267-2283
53 Maestas Margaret DCIS margaret.maestas@dodig.mil
54 Maxwell Cole DHS - Federal Law Enforcement Training Center cole.maxwell@dhs.gov
55 McDade Mike U.S. CBP - Field Operations Academy michael.b.mcdade@dhs.gov 912-267-3031
56 Miller Kathleen Department of State - Diplomatic Security millerks@state.gov YES
57 Miller Kevin L. Immigration and Customs Enforcement kevin.l.miller@dhs.gov YES
58 Moss LaTonya DCIS latonya.moss@dodig.mil YES
59 Mozzetta Danielle Immigration and Customs Enforcement danielle.mozzetta@dhs.gov
60 Mullihan Ray R. U.S. Army Military Police School ray.mullihan@us.army.mil
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61 O'Brien Elizabeth ATF - Learning Systems Management Division elizabeth.o'brien@atf.gov
62 Olson Jay S. Federal Reserve System jay.olson@leo.gov YES
63 Parkman Tim Department of State - Diplomatic Security parkmantb@state.gov Local Only
64 Peterson Peter Department of State - Diplomatic Security petersonpn@state.gov
65 Ray Bob IG Criminal Investigator Academy (EPA OIG) Bob.Ray@cigie.gov within 200 mi
66 Reese Steve United States Marine Corps stephen.reese@usmc.mil
67 Reeve Strong Laura  FLETC ISP Inspection and Compliance Laura.Strong@dhs.gov
68 Reilly James United States Army Military Police School james.b.reilly@us.army.mil

69 Roberts Jeff U.S. Coast Guard Maritime Law Enforcement Academy jeffrey.s.roberts@uscg.mil 843-746-7947 YES
70 Rods Jodi U.S. Department of the Interior, National Park Service jodi_rods@nps.gov
71 Ruettiger Patrick J. Department of Veterans Affairs patrick.ruettiger2@va.gov 501-257-4160 YES
72 Sanchez-Garcia José DHS - Citizenship and Immigration Service jose.sanchez-garcia@dhs.gov
73 Scott James ATF - Learning Systems Management Division james.e.scott@atf.gov
74 Sieber Jeff Naval Criminal Investigative Service jsieber@ncis.navy.mil
75 Silver Wayne National Security Agency, NSA Police wrsilve@nsa.gov
76 Sisson Donna Federal Bureau of Investigation Academy donna.sisson@ic.fbi.gov
77 Smith Don DHS - Federal Law Enforcement Training Center don.l.smith@dhs.gov
78 Swanson Steven Department of State - Diplomatic Security swansonsr2@state.gov
79 Thompson Jeffrey K. U.S. Air Force Office of Special Investigations Academy jeffrey.thompson@ogn.af.mil
80 Tucker Janet Transportation Security Administration janet.tucker1@dhs.gov
81 Vohs Steven National Security Agency, NSA Police spvohs@nsa.gov
82 Walsh Terry U.S. Coast Guard Maritime Law Enforcement Academy terry.d.walsh@uscg.mil
83 Wankel Mary Jane (Molly) Alcohol, Tobacco, and Firearms mary.wankel@atf.gov 
84 Waters John DOT/FMCSA/DIAP john.waters@dot.gov
85 Weindorff Marvin Treasury Inspector General for Tax Administration marvin.weindorff@tigta.treas.gov
86 Wheaton Alan U.S. Coast Guard Maritime Law Enforcement Academy alan.h.wheaton@uscg.mil
87 Wild Cynthia DOJ - U.S. Marshals Service cynthia.mann2@usdoj.gov YES
88 Worchel Jason Federal Air Marshal Service jason.m.worchel@secureskies.net 609-813-3444
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